
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3411
ANSWERED ON:15.04.2010
OPENING OF CNG DISTRIBUTION CENTRES
Shantha J.

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) the total no. of CNG distribution centres which have been opened in Karnataka during the last three years, year-wise, city wise; and

(b) the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS (SHRI JITIN PRASADA) 

(a) & (b): At present, there are no CNG distribution centers in Karnataka, as Karnataka does not have connectivity to any gas pipeline.
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